Texas Region 3 Purchasing Cooperative

Awarded Vendor:
Contract Awarded:
Contract Number:
Lead Agency:
Contract Term:
Discount:

Catalogs/Pricers:

Serving Texas Districts:

Freight:

Installation:

Manufacturer’s Warranty:

Vendor Contact

Sales:

Contract Program Manager:

ESC Purchasing Agent:
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Silver Street, Inc dba mediatechnologies®
Office, Library & Instructional Furniture
02-223-19

Region 3 ESC

1 year Term, August 01, 2019 to July 31, 2020
44% Minimum; by Catalog

mediatechnologies® Anyspace Collection Price List 2019
mediatechnologies® mediaspace Collection 2019
mediatechnologies® elements Collection 2019

Region 3 ESC and Member Districts

All deliveries shall be freight prepaid, F.O.B. destination and is included in
pricing unless clearly stated otherwise.

Not included; Can be included in pricing at Dealer’s discretion

5 Years

Jake Seaver

VP Sales

231-861-2194 Ext. 414
jseaver@mediatechnologies.com

Dan Driessche

Marketing Manager

231-861-2194 Ext. 443
ddriessche@mediatechnologies.com

Deanna Widzell
361-573-0731 Ext. 256
dwigzell@esc3.net

892 Industrial Park Dr. e Shelby, MI 49455
Phone: 231.861.2194 e Fax: 231.861.8868
www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com

Continued on next page



Texas Region 3 Purchasing Cooperative

Resellers

Educator’s Depot
www.educatorsdepot.com

Contact: David Jones

Contact Phone:866-736-2012

Contact Email: djones@educatorsdepot.com
17424 W Grand Pkwy South

Sugar Land, TX, 77479

Indoff, Inc.

www.indoff.com

Contact: Leslie Houston

Contact Phone: 817-966-9350

Contact Email: leslie.houston@indoff.com
636 Waterchase Drive

Fort Worth, TX 76120

Lonestar Furnishings
www.lonestarfurnishings.com

Contact: Brad Jones

Contact Phone: 972-862-9900

Contact Email: info@lonestarfurnishings.com
4301 Reeder Drive

Carrollton, TX 75010

MeTEOR Education
www.meteoreducation.com

Contact: Keith Robison

Contact Phone: 800-699-7516

Contact Email: krobison@meteoreducation.com
690 NE 23rd Avenue

Gainesville, FL, 32609

School Specialty, Inc.

www.schoolspecialty.com

Contact: Scott Kurzman

Contact Phone: 800-305-0174

Contact Email: scott.kurtzman@schoolspecialty.com
100 Paragon Parkway

Mansfield, OH 44903

South Texas School Furniture
www.texaslibrary.com

Contact: Alan Jirkovsky

Contact Phone: 800-353-3685
Contact Email: alanj@texaslibrary.com
107 North Main

Hallettsville, TX 77964

Disclaimer: This document is a general summary sheet and is not
intended to replace or supercede the contract to which it refers.
For complete contract information, please contact the vendor

contacts listed above.
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